Resultatrakning SFU 2012 - 2013

Kostnader
Kurskostnader
Resor/Hotell
Hemsidan
Porto/Transporter
Bankkostnader
ALAI

Ovriga kostnader
SFU-stipendium

Summa kostnader

Intdkter

Finansiella intdkter
och kostnader

Ned/Uppskrivning av fonder

Ranteintakter

Medlemsavgifter
och Kursintakter

Medlemsavgifter Enskilda

Medlemsavgifter Stodjande

Kursavgifter
Summa intdkter

Resultat

2012

-394.681,31
-80.016,00
-4.800,00
-13.288,26
-4.879,00
-89.214,07
00-,00
00,00

-586.878,64

8.969,93

00,00

102.500,00

67.500,00
437.950,00
616.919,93

30.041,29

2013

-430.812,84
-137.389,00
-5.250,00
-6.945,50
-5.721,00
-91.243,92
180,00
20.000,00

-697.542,26

23.913,55

00,00

97.400,00
62.500,00
589.869,00
773.682,55

76.140,29



Balansrakning SFU 2012 - 2013

2012 2013
Tillgangar
Plusgiro 39.709,25 56.109,25
Bank 122.190,37 102.167,11
Flermarknadsfond 153.051,89 170.180,70
Rantefond 525.000,00 531.784,74
Férutbetalda intdkter/
Kostnader 144.750,00 200.600,00
Summa Tillgégngar 984.701,51 1.060.841,80
Skulder
Eget kapital -954.660,22 -984.701,51
Summa Skulder -954.660,22 -984.701,51

Resultat 30.041,29 76.140,29



